Cicibani PSCS - 2019
Krusevac, 7-9-2019

Event 2
07-Sep-19-11:14

Girls, 50m Freestyle

10 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank
10 years

1. VELINOV, Ena

2. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
3. MILOSEVIC, Jovana
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
5. VUCIC, Petra

6. STOJILIKOVIC, Petra
7. ANTIC, Masa

8. MARKOVIC, Marta
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
10. STEVANOVIC, Natasa
11. STANOJEVIC, Nina
12. DABIC, Tamara

13. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina
14. STOSIC, Dunja

15. BOGDANOVIC, Hana
16. MITIC, Andjelija

1. RADOJEVIC, Masa
2. MARJANOVIC, lva
3. TOMAC, Martina
4. RAJKOVIC, Teodora
5. MARKOVIC, Nina
6. MITROVIC, Jana
7. PETROVIC, Teodora
8. JOKIC, Nina

9. NIKOLIC, Mina

10. NIKOLIC, Teodora
11. JEVTIC, Ana

12. DJORDJEVIC, Iva

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda

2. PALANGETIC, Milana
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
4. PETROVIC, Elena

5. STOJANOVIC, Nikolina
6. DANEV, Dunja

7. BUSIC, Ilva

8. KOCIC, Anastasija

9. CVETKOVIC, Tijana
10. PESIC, Danica

11. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra
12. MANIC, Iskra

7 years and younger

1. CAKIC, Jelena
2. ZIVKOVIC, Petra
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Nis 2005
Crnica
Rasina
Swimming klub "Leskovac"
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Pirat

Pirat
Rasina
Mladost
Poseidon
Delfin 2007
Napredak
Dubocica
Pirat

Sveti Nikola

Valis
Delfin
Crnica
Pirat
Swimming klub "Leskovac"
Valis
Delfin
Napredak
Valis
Dubocica
Valis
Dubocica

Dubocica

Nis 2005

Nis 2005

Swimming klub "Leskovac"
Sveti Nikola

Napredak

Mladost

Nis 2005

Dubocica

Swimming klub "Leskovac"
Napredak

Napredak

Dubocica
Sveti Nikola

Time Pts
3479 314
35.09 306
35.81 288
36.17 280
36.83 265
37.88 243
37.99 241
39.36 217
39.44 216
39.76 210
45.06 144
4521 143
4597 136
4768 122
4776 121
5473 80
3774 246
39.39 216
39.82 210
41.80 181
4197 179
4254 172
43.08 165
4872 114
50.43 103
51.34 98
51.90 94
55.72 76
39.28 218
40.14 205
43.75 158
4446 150
4479 147
4531 142
47.02 127
49.85 107
53.05 88
5415 83
56.13 74
58.77 65
58.99 64

1:05.70 46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.60446

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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